Price Listing for Basic Services
Specialized Services - such as photomicroscopy, video conferences, etc - call for prices

Art Time

Artistic Time (price per hour) Location Photography
Graphic Art Time

Artwork/illustrations (by the hour) Simple Graphs/diagrams

Design/layout

Digital Video

Photography

Passport (each) 4 prints, 2"x2”

Additional Passport-size print

Portrait (each) Digital Studio Portrait
Portrait (each) Digital Studio Portrait for the Web

Noritsu Digital Printing - Kiosk ~ 3.5"x5” / 4”x6”
5”X7”
6”X8”
8.5"x10” / 8.5"x12”

Noritsu Digital Printing - File 3.5"x5” | 4’x6”
5"x7”
6"x8”
8"x10” / 8"x12”
8.5"x11”
10”x15”
Special sized prints availble

Digital Imaging

High Resolution Photo Capture
Art Time - if needed
PowerPoint insertion - (captures into ppt.)

Canon Laser Printing

Color

8.5x11 - 1-24 copies
8.5x11 - 25-100 copies
8.5x11 - over 100 copies

11x17 - 1-100 copies
11x17 - over 100 copies

$110.00
110.00

110.00
110.00
150.00

$ 16.25
1.20 ea.

$140.00
55.00

29
2.85
3.50
8.00

.90
4.25
4.50
9.75

11.00
23.00
CALL

$ 10.00 ea.
110.00 per hr.
1.25 ea

$ 1.50 ea.
1.20
1.10

2.95
2.50



Price Listing for Basic Services
Specialized Services - such as photomicroscopy, video conferences, eftc - call for prices

Canon Laser Printing - cont.

B/W
8.5x11 - 1-100 copies
8.5x11 - 1-100 copies - Duplex (2 sides)

Special

Roster printing / Pre-press -
Stapling booklets (per booklet)
Folding booklets (per booklet)

Mounting Material

Gatorfoam board

24”x36” - board only (white - adhesive)
CODA board

30"x40” - board only (white - adhesive)
Art time is required when mounting

Poster Presentations
We offer satin finished paper, or Poly-Select Fabric.
Our turnaround time for posters as follows:

.20 ea. booklet
.30 ea. booklet

$ 45 ea.
$ .65 ea.

2.00 ea.
$ 23.00 ea.
$ 45.00 ea.

- 1 day on any poster designed by the customer, 3 days on any poster Pathphoto designs.

Included with your poster are the following: 7 free poster proof (11x17 laser print), 1 poster tube

Below are listed common sizes and prices, but we can print basically any size up to *44” x ?

*Our poly select fabric is only 42” wide

12"x18”
18"x24"
24"x36"
30"x40”
36"x36"
36"x48"
48"x48"
48"x60"
48"x72"
48"x84"
48"x96"

$ 2085
41.50
86.40

114.50
137.50
164.60
219.40
280.90
329.15
383.90
438.85

Payment: We accept cash, checks, major credit cards and SAP IO / cost center numbers



