Pathology Photography, Digital Imaging & Computer Graphics

111 Pathology Building, 600 North Wolfe Street Baltimore, MD 21287 410-955-3843

Price Listing for Basic Services

Specialized Services - such as photomicroscopy, video conferences, etc - call for prices

Art Time

Artistic Time (price per hour)	Location Photography Graphic Art Time	\$110.00 110.00
Artwork/illustrations (by the hour Design/layout Digital Video	r) Simple Graphs/diagrams	110.00 110.00 150.00
Photography		
Passport (each) Additional Passport-size print	4 prints, 2"x2"	\$ 16.25 1.20 ea.
Portrait (each) Digital Studio Portrait Portrait (each) Digital Studio Portrait for the Web		\$140.00 55.00
Noritsu Digital Printing - Kiosk	3.5"x5" / 4"x6" 5"x7" 6"x8" 8.5"x10" / 8.5"x12"	.29 2.85 3.50 8.00
Noritsu Digital Printing - File	3.5"x5" / 4"x6" 5"x7" 6"x8" 8"x10" / 8"x12" 8.5"x11" 10"x15"	.90 4.25 4.50 9.75 11.00 23.00
Special sized prints availble		CALL

Digital Imaging

High Resolution Photo Capture	\$ 10.00 ea.
Art Time - if needed	110.00 per hr.
PowerPoint insertion - (captures into ppt.)	1.25 ea

Canon Laser Printing

Color

8.5x11 - 1-24 copies 8.5x11 - 25-100 copies 8.5x11 - over 100 copies	\$ 1.50 ea. 1.20 1.10
11x17 - 1-100 copies 11x17 - over 100 copies	2.95 2.50

Pathology Photography, Digital Imaging & Computer Graphics

111 Pathology Building, 600 North Wolfe Street Baltimore, MD 21287 410-955-3843

Price Listing for Basic Services

Specialized Services - such as photomicroscopy, video conferences, etc - call for prices

Canon Laser Printing - cont.

8.5x11 - 1-100 copies	\$.45 ea.
8.5x11 - 1-100 copies - Duplex (2 sides)	\$.65 ea.

Special

Roster printing / Pre-press -	2.00 ea.
Stapling booklets (per booklet)	.20 ea. booklet
Folding booklets (per booklet)	.30 ea. booklet

Mounting Material

Gatorfoam board

24"x36" - board only (white - adhesive)	\$ 23.00 ea.
CODA board	
30"x40" - board only (white - adhesive)	\$ 45.00 ea.
Art time is required when mounting	

Poster Presentations

We offer satin finished paper, or Poly-Select Fabric.

Our turnaround time for posters as follows:

- 1 day on any poster designed by the customer, 3 days on any poster Pathphoto designs.

Included with your poster are the following: 1 free poster proof (11x17 laser print), 1 poster tube

Below are listed common sizes and prices, but we can print basically any size up to *44" x ? *Our poly select fabric is only 42" wide

12"x18"	\$ 20.85
18"x24"	41.50
24"x36"	86.40
30"x40"	114.50
36"x36"	137.50
36"x48"	164.60
48"x48"	219.40
48"x60"	280.90
48"x72"	329.15
48"x84"	383.90
48"x96"	438.85

Payment: We accept cash, checks, major credit cards and SAP IO / cost center numbers